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Learn more about the importance of drought contingency planning 
for your BLM and USFS permits and resources available to help you 
develop an effective plan.

Time: 11:00 AM - 2:00 PM

The fi nancial impacts of proactive • 
drought planning

Understanding resilience in a dry vari-• 
able climate and how to plan for the 
next dry years

 
Communication strategies between • 
permittees and federal agencies

What’s in your agency fi le? • 

Resources in your area to address • 
range management and monitoring 
assistance, technical expertise, and 
more.

Webinar Topics Will Include:

Plan Now
      to Att

 end!

This material is based upon work supported by USDA/NIFA under Award Number 2012-49200-20030.

Attention: BLM & USFS Permittees:

Lucy Pauley
(307) 777-8788 | lucy.pauley@wyo.gov

i 111 00 AM 2 00 PMime: 111:00 AM - 2:00 PM

Date: Tuesday, May 6th

Please join the webinar by clicking:

https://connect.extension.iastate.edu/
droughtplanning/



 Buffalo
Lake DeSmet Conservation District

contact Nikki Lohse at 307-684-2526 or 
nikki.lohse@wy.nacdnet.net

Cheyenne
Laramie County Conservation District

contact Jim Cochran at 307-772-2600 or 
jcochran@lccdnet.org

Douglas
Converse County Extension

contact Ashley Garrelts at 307-358-2417 or 
ashleyg@uwyo.edu

Gillette
Campbell County Conservation District

contact Tim Morrison at 307-682-1824 or 
icd@vcn.com

Greybull
Big Horn County Extension

contact Mae Smith at 307-765-2868 or 
maep@uwyo.edu 

Jackson
Teton Conservation District

contact Randy Williams at 307-773-2110 or 
randy@tetonconservation.org

Kaycee
Powder River Conservation District

contact Anita Bartlett at 307-738-2321 or 
anita.bartlett@wy.nacdnet.net

Lander
Popo Agie Conservation District

contact Jeri Trebelcock at 307-332-3114 or 
jerit@wyoming.com

Laramie
Laramie Rivers Conservation District

contact Tony Hoch at (307) 721-0072 or 
tony.hoch@wy.nacdnet.net 

Lyman
Uinta County Conservation District

contact Kerri Sabey at 307-787-3070 or 
ksabey@bvea.net

Pinedale
Sublette County Extension

contact Windy Kelley at 307-367-4380 or 
wkelley1@uwyo.edu

Sheridan
Sheridan County Extension

contact Scott Hininger at 307-674-2980 or 
Hininger@uwyo.edu

Sundance
Crook County Extension

contact Brian Sebade at 307-283-1192 or 
bsebade@uwyo.edu

Wheatland
Platte County Extension

contact Dallas Mount at 307-322-3667 or 
dmount@uwyo.edu

If you cannot access the webinar from your home computer, you are 
invited to participate at any of the following locations.  

Please RSVP to ensure availability. 


